PAINTING ESTIMATE

DATE: MAY 3, 2024

Genesis Painting Limited
604-302-1413
ivan(@genesispainting.ca

TO  Mayfair Gardens

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Prepare exterior of building for paint; pressure wash, scrape, sand, and set nails where needed

Apply 2 coats of Sharkskin solid stain on south and east sides and one coat on the rest

Materials and labor

Prepare and paint interior walls in all common ateas including stairways, and amenity rooms

One coat Lifemaster low sheen eggshell from Dulux paints

Materials and labor

Prepare and paint trim and doors in above common areas

One coat Proclassic acrylic alkyd satin from Sherwin Williams

Materials and labor

Subtotal
GST

Total

LINE
TOTAL

$28,700.00

$7,760.00

$4,720.00

$41,180.00
$2,059.00
$43,239.00
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