

ESTIMATE

DATE: MAY 3, 2024

Genesis Painting Limited 604-302-1413 ivan@genesispainting.ca

TO Mayfair Gardens

PROJECT DESCRIPTION	LINE TOTAL
Prepare exterior of building for paint; pressure wash, scrape, sand, and set nails where needed	
Apply 2 coats of Sharkskin solid stain on south and east sides and one coat on the rest	
Materials and labor	\$28,700.00
Prepare and paint interior walls in all common areas including stairways, and amenity rooms	
One coat Lifemaster low sheen eggshell from Dulux paints	
Materials and labor	\$7,760.00
Prepare and paint trim and doors in above common areas	
One coat Proclassic acrylic alkyd satin from Sherwin Williams	
Materials and labor	\$4,720.00
Subtotal	\$41,180.00
GST	\$2,059.00
Total	\$43,239.00